
           DALLAS DAY CAMP 2026 
                  IMPORTANT DATES AND HIGHLIGHTS

                              Paid In Full deadlines: Your session balance will be due monthly. Please log on to your account, click on MY RESERVATIONS to review the correct balance for 

                              each session and then click MAKE A PAYMENT. June weeks 1-4 will be due June 1. July weeks 5-8 will be due July 1. August weeks 9-10 will be due August 1.

              Onsite Events are included in registra&on and available for all campers registered for that day of camp

              Paintball is a paid op&on on Wednesdays for grades 5+.  Please select during registra&on.

              O�site Trips are an addi&onal cost and available for the +rst 125 campers.  Please select during registra&on.

              THEMESDAY is a fun addi&on to our Thursday programming and always op&onal! 

QUESTIONS? Contact us at o
ce@camporchardhill.com | (570) 333-4098 x100 | www.camporchardhill.com

Week 1 (June 8-June 12)  

 Paid in Full Due Date: June 1

 Onsite Event: (Wed. June 10th) Pe�ng Zoo

 Paintball: (Wed. June 10th) Grade 5+

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. June 11) Croc Day

Week 2 (June 15-June 19)

 Paid in Full Due Date: June 1

 Onsite Event: (Fri. June 19th) Cardboard Boat Race

 Paintball: (Wed. June 17th) Grade 5+

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. June 18) Crazy Sock Day

Week 3 (June 22-June 26) 

 Paid in Full Due Date: June 1

 O@site Trip: (Wed. June 24) Electric City Aquarium

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. June 25) Mismatch Day

Week 4 (June 29-July 3) 

 Paid in Full Due Date: June 1

 O@site Trip: (Tues. June 30, Wed. July 1, Thurs. July 2) Mini Golf at Lahey

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. July 2) Red, White and Blue Day

Week 5 (July 6-July 10) 

 Paid in Full Due Date: July 1

 O@site Trip: (Tues. July 7, Wed. July 8, Thurs. July 9) The Art Party Place 

 Paintball: (Wed. July 8th) Grade 5+

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. July 10) Crazy Hat Day

Week 6 (July 13-July 17)

 Paid in Full Due Date: July 1

 Onsite Event: (Wed. July 15) Nerf BaDle

 Paintball: (Wed. July 15) Grade 5+

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. July 16) Sports Jersey Day

Week 7 (July 20-July 24)  

 Paid in Full Due Date: July 1

 O@site Trip: (Wed. July 22) Bowling at Chacko’s  

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. July 24) Crazy Hair Day

Week 8 (July 27-July 31) 

 Paid in Full Due Date: July 1

 O@-Site Trip: (Wed. July 29) Pi3ston Skyzone

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. July 30) Twin Day

Week 9 (August 3-August 7) 

 Paid in Full Due Date: August 1

 Onsite Event: (Wed. August 5) Grade 1-4 Foam Party/ 5+ Laser Tag

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. August 7) Hawaiian Shirt Day

Week 10 (August 10-August 14)

 Paid in Full Due Date: August 1

 Onsite Event: (All Week) Large Group Games

 Paintball: (Wed. August 12) Grade 5+)

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. August 13) COH Apparel Day

mailto:office@camporchardhill.com

